Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Parsons - (764393) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.02
1:18.19
1:20.13
1:23.12
1:23.51
1:23.53
1:26.15
1:27.86
1:28.20
1:30.52
1:31.03
1:32.68
1:34.57
1:34.61
1:35.00
1:39.15
1:46.06
1:46.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.19
1:17.02
1:20.13
1:23.12

1:23.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
330
306
274
271
270
246
232
230
212
209
198
186
186
184
161
132
131

WA Pts

330
345
306
274

271

Round

m I T m I I I I

I I T I T I T

Round

H

N

I

Date

07/07/19
23/11/19
01/12/18
15/07/18
08/07/18
24/06/18
17/03/18
02/12/17
22/10117
11/03/17
30/09/17
10/06/17
16/07/17
09/07/17
23/10/16
19/11/16
17/07/16
10/07/16

Date

23/11119
07/07/19
01/12/18
15/07/18
08/07/18

Meet

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Prescot Club Championships 2018

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs

City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Prescot Club Championships

Meet

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Prescot Club Championships 2018

Venue

Knowsley
Knowsley Leisure
Warrington
Knowsley

Knowsley

Palatine Pool Blackp

Knowsley
Warrington
Knowsley
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Knowsley
Knowsley
Liverpool
Liverpool
Knowsley

Knowsley

Venue

Knowsley Leisure
Knowsley
Warrington
Knowsley

Knowsley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:23.53
1:26.15
1:27.86
1:28.20
1:31.03
1:34.57
1:34.61
1:32.68
1:30.52
1:39.15
1:35.00
1:46.06

1:46.30

Copyright 2024

270
246
232
230
209
186
186
198
212
161
184
132
131

I I I I I I I T

24/06/18
17/03/18
02/12/17
22/10117
30/09/17
16/07/17
09/07/17
10/06/17
11/03/17
19/11/16
23/10/16
17/07/16
10/07/16

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017
Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Prescot Club Championships

Palatine Pool Blackp
Knowsley
Warrington
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Knowsley
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Knowsley

Knowsley

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



