Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Parsons - (764393) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.02	345	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:18.19	330	Н	23/11/19	Prescot and Everton County Qualifier	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	3
1:20.13	306	F	01/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:23.12	274	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:23.51	271	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:23.53	270	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
1:26.15	246	Н	17/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:27.86	232	F	02/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:28.20	230	Н	22/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	2
1:30.52	212	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:31.03	209	F	30/09/17	Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet	Birkenhead	Prescot	2
1:32.68	198	Н	10/06/17	Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:34.57	186	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:34.61	186	Н	09/07/17	Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:35.00	184	Н	23/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Prescot	2
1:39.15	161	Н	19/11/16	City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:46.06	132	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:46.30	131	Н	10/07/16	Prescot Club Championships	Knowsley	Prescot	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.19	330	Н	23/11/19	Prescot and Everton County Qualifier	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	3
1:17.02	345	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:20.13	306	F	01/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:23.12	274	Н	15/07/18	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:23.51 Copyright 202	271 4	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:23.53	270	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
1:26.15	246	Н	17/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:27.86	232	F	02/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:28.20	230	Н	22/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	2
1:31.03	209	F	30/09/17	Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet	Birkenhead	Prescot	2
1:34.57	186	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:34.61	186	Н	09/07/17	Prescot Swimming Club Championships 2017	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:32.68	198	Н	10/06/17	Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:30.52	212	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:39.15	161	Н	19/11/16	City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016	Liverpool	Prescot	3
1:35.00	184	Н	23/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Prescot	2
1:46.06	132	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:46.30	131	Н	10/07/16	Prescot Club Championships	Knowsley	Prescot	4

Page 2 / 2